IV-14 (7.5) Pocty a pramérny vék habilitovanych a jmenovanych

podle fakult
Fakulta Pocet habilitoovan)"ch Pocet jmenov?nych
docentu profesort

KTF 0 0
ETF 1 0
HTF 0 0
PF 3 0
1.LF 13 9
2.LF 6 0
3.LF 6 0
LFP 4 0
LFHK 5 5
FaF 0 0
FF 8 )
PiF 16 5
MFF 12 .
PedF 1 0
FSV ) 0
FTVS 1 0
FHS 1 |
Celkem 79 23

Primérny vék
habilitovanych

docentu

400

50,7
459
49,5
44.5
40,5
472

414
433
40,4
550
36,0
36,0
410
43,7

Primérny vék

jmenovanych

profesort

50,5

54,0

550
52,6
58,0

46,0
52,7



